Residential For Sale

3,189 Sqft - 9433 Mount Israel Road, Escondido,

California 92029

B

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:

Bathrooms:

Square Footage:

Year Built:

Lot Sq Ft:

Address Map

Country:

State:

County:

City:

Zipcode:
Street:

Street Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential
For Sale
NDP2405590
$2,250,000

4

3

3,189 Sqft
1990

174,240 Sqft

us

California

San Diego
Escondido

92029

Mount Israel Road
9433

W118° 52' 15.7"

N33° 3' 39.3"

Features

+

Swimming Pool:

Cooling System:

Parking:

N/k

Central forced air

12



Evan Himfar
& 858212 0959

No Image




